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GTC-200F DESCRIPTION

1.

GENERAL NOTE

1

2

3

DWG. No.
jection

Pro-
Material

Part No.

Title

Scale

Units

REV.
REV. DrawnDescription Date Checked Approved
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BODY

7
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3

1 A.L 1

DESCRIPTIONNO. MAT'L Q'TY REMARK

DWG.

35

1

4

7

6

10

7-PF3/4"
Conduit connection

4-∅12
Mount hole

8 9 2

11

COVER A.L 1

BUZZER Br. 1

PUSH BUTTON Br. 1

SELECTOR SWITCH Br. 1

GLASS Clearness1

Common Unit 1

Channel Unit 3

SPARE PART 1

10 FR4 94V01

11 3

12

FR4 94V0
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13
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14
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